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Congressional Candidate Table 3b

Top 50 Senate Campaigns by Contributions from Individuals
January 1, 1993 - June 30, 1994

Candidate Name State
NORTH, OLIVER LAURENCE VA
HUTCHISON, KAY BAILEY TX
KENNEDY, EDWARD M MA
FEINSTEIN, DIANNE CA
KRUEGER, ROBERT (BOB) TX
LAUTENBERG, FRANK R NJ
COOPER, JIM TN
MACK, CONNIE FL
WOFFORD, HARRIS L PA
HEALY, BERNADINE P OH
LIEBERMAN, JOSEPH | CT
HAYTAIAN, GARABED "CHUCK" NJ
KERREY, J ROBERT NE
MOYNIHAN, DANIEL PATRICK NY
GORTON, SLADE WA
DEWINE, RICHARD MICHAEL OH
KYL, JON L AZ
LUGAR, RICHARD G IN
ROBB, CHARLES SPITTAL VA
ASHCROFT, JOHN DAVID MO
SANTORUM, RICHARD J PA
SASSER, JAMES RALPH TN
HYATT, JOEL OH
ROMNEY, W MITT MA
HATCH, ORRIN G uT
THOMPSON, FRED DALTON TN
BRYAN, RICHARD H NV
WHEAT, ALAN MO
FISHER, RICHARD WELTON ™
FIELDS, JACK M JR X
BURNS, CONRAD RUSSELL MT
BOYLE, MARY O OH
LOTT, C TRENT MS
MATTOX, JAMES ALBON X
MILLER, JAMES CLIFFORD Il VA
POLLACK, LANA Ml
SARBANES, PAUL S MD
BINGAMAN, JEFF NM
ANDREWS, MICHAEL ALLEN X
STONEY, JANICE D NE
BARTON, JOE L X
ROTH, WILLIAM V JR HONORABLE DE
WATTS, EUGENE J OH
CHAFEE, JOHN H RI
WYNIA, ANN LOUISE JOBE MN
OBERLY, CHARLES M 1l DE
CARR, BOB Ml
ROMNEY, RONNA EILEEN Ml
DANNEMEYER, WILLIAM E CA
CORKER, BOB TN

Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party

Incumbent/

Contributions

Challenger/Open by Individuals

Challenger
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Open

Incumbent
Incumbent
Open

Incumbent
Challenger
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Open

Open

Incumbent
Incumbent
Open

Challenger
Incumbent
Open

Challenger
Incumbent
Open

Incumbent
Open

Challenger
Challenger
Incumbent
Open

Incumbent
Challenger
Challenger
Open

Incumbent
Incumbent
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Incumbent
Open

Incumbent

Democratic-Farm-L Open

Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party

Challenger
Open
Open
Challenger
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$8,569,940
$8,551,539
$5,712,404
$4,242,679
$3,328,082
$2,992,745
$2,816,760
$2,641,138
$2,456,782
$2,364,766
$2,323,194
$2,267,133
$2,079,966
$2,063,639
$1,881,467
$1,820,357
$1,810,846
$1,743,058
$1,715,418
$1,679,416
$1,615,465
$1,574,058
$1,520,644
$1,503,733
$1,464,324
$1,414,256
$1,400,288
$1,222,256
$1,068,822
$1,044,269
$1,002,098
$996,615
$959,724
$915,930
$879,660
$878,656
$867,146
$864,609
$759,506
$733,086
$700,913
$693,765
$685,730
$653,125
$643,059
$609,951
$605,725
$590,026
$587,924
$570,655



